
Bulldog R/C Club at Gem City Gun Club

Round

12
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Ward,Nate 55/4:00.396 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor Top 10Top 15

29469

21.5 FTT (A Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Ward,Nate 1 1 56 4:04.396 4.240 4.266 4.283 14.296

Mertz, Frank 2 2 55 4:01.568 4.231 4.259 4.277 24.295

Ward ,Dave 3 3 55 4:01.908 0.340 4.225 4.247 4.271 34.294

Panko, Drew 6 4 53 4:04.209 4.327 4.337 4.352 64.373

Kress, David 7 5 52 4:00.560 4.277 4.316 4.342 99984.366

Zaccardo,Matt 5 6 52 4:03.589 3.029 4.313 4.334 4.357 54.381

Greer, Buck 4 7 17 1:28.723 4.283 4.334 4.377 44.704

Car#
Ward Mertz Ward Greer Zaccardo Panko Kress

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/3.960 2/4.319 3/4.425 4/4.833 5/5.096 6/5.294 7/5.5711.

61/4:01.5 56/4:01.9 55/4:03.0 50/4:01.5 48/4:04.7 46/4:03.3 44/4:05.0

1/4.320 2/4.295 3/4.403 4/4.322 5/4.346 6/4.476 7/4.2772.

58/4:00.1 56/4:01.0 55/4:02.8 53/4:02.7 51/4:00.7 50/4:04.2 49/4:01.3

1/4.240 2/4.231 3/4.230 4/4.283 5/4.327 6/4.395 7/4.4373.

58/4:02.0 57/4:04.1 56/4:03.7 54/4:01.9 53/4:03.2 51/4:00.7 51/4:02.9

1/4.362 2/4.258 3/4.225 5/4.824 4/4.313 6/4.442 7/4.4674.

57/4:00.5 57/4:03.6 56/4:01.9 53/4:01.9 54/4:04.0 52/4:01.9 52/4:03.7

1/4.332 2/4.258 3/4.273 7/8.421 4/4.456 5/4.327 6/4.4545.

57/4:01.7 57/4:03.5 56/4:01.4 45/4:00.1 54/4:03.4 53/4:03.0 52/4:01.3

1/4.306 2/4.275 3/4.250 7/4.440 4/4.378 5/4.353 6/4.4736.

57/4:02.4 57/4:03.5 56/4:00.8 47/4:03.7 54/4:02.2 53/4:01.0 53/4:04.5

1/4.266 2/4.326 3/4.262 7/4.543 4/4.326 5/4.389 6/4.3367.

57/4:02.5 57/4:03.9 56/4:00.5 48/4:04.5 54/4:00.9 54/4:04.3 53/4:02.4

1/4.271 2/4.277 3/4.268 7/4.421 4/4.356 5/4.348 6/4.2948.

57/4:02.6 57/4:03.9 56/4:00.3 48/4:00.5 54/4:00.3 54/4:03.1 53/4:00.5

1/4.280 2/4.275 3/4.305 7/4.517 4/4.426 5/4.335 6/4.3409.

57/4:02.8 57/4:03.8 56/4:00.4 49/4:02.8 54/4:00.1 54/4:02.1 54/4:03.9

1/4.314 2/4.282 3/4.302 7/4.423 4/4.377 5/4.440 6/4.33410.

57/4:03.1 57/4:03.9 56/4:00.4 49/4:00.2 55/4:04.1 54/4:01.9 54/4:02.8

1/4.271 2/4.340 3/4.300 7/4.438 4/4.381 5/4.327 6/4.42411.

57/4:03.1 57/4:04.2 56/4:00.4 50/4:03.0 55/4:03.9 54/4:01.1 54/4:02.5

1/4.284 2/4.330 3/4.299 7/4.361 4/4.423 5/4.491 6/4.33912.

57/4:03.2 56/4:00.1 56/4:00.5 50/4:00.9 55/4:03.8 54/4:01.2 54/4:01.8

1/4.300 2/4.315 3/4.336 7/4.379 4/4.396 5/4.349 6/4.43713.

57/4:03.3 56/4:00.2 56/4:00.7 51/4:04.0 55/4:03.6 54/4:00.7 54/4:01.6

1/4.332 2/4.325 3/4.349 7/4.338 4/4.376 5/4.366 6/4.41614.

57/4:03.6 56/4:00.4 56/4:00.9 51/4:02.3 55/4:03.4 54/4:00.4 54/4:01.4

1/4.300 2/4.302 3/4.326 7/4.364 4/4.388 5/4.378 6/4.34315.

57/4:03.7 56/4:00.4 56/4:00.9 51/4:01.0 55/4:03.3 54/4:00.1 54/4:00.9

1/4.318 2/4.404 3/4.442 7/4.491 4/4.450 5/4.351 6/4.46616.

57/4:03.8 56/4:00.8 56/4:01.4 51/4:00.3 55/4:03.4 55/4:04.2 54/4:01.0

1/4.311 2/4.462 3/4.332 7/13.325 5/4.898 4/4.413 6/4.41917.

57/4:03.9 56/4:01.3 56/4:01.5 46/4:00.0 54/4:00.4 55/4:04.1 54/4:00.8

1/4.336 2/4.329 3/4.453 6/7.666 4/6.636 5/7.33118.

57/4:04.1 56/4:01.4 56/4:01.9 52/4:00.8 53/4:01.7 52/4:00.2

1/4.331 2/4.368 3/4.354 6/4.778 4/5.199 5/4.49619.

56/4:00.0 56/4:01.5 56/4:02.0 52/4:01.2 53/4:03.5 53/4:04.4

1/4.350 2/4.473 3/4.668 6/4.587 4/4.409 5/4.40820.

56/4:00.1 56/4:02.0 56/4:03.0 52/4:01.1 53/4:03.0 53/4:03.9

1/4.367 2/4.384 3/4.368 6/4.638 4/4.498 5/4.40921.

56/4:00.3 56/4:02.2 56/4:03.1 52/4:01.1 53/4:02.8 53/4:03.4

1/4.398 2/4.395 3/4.373 6/4.647 4/4.484 5/4.46422.

56/4:00.6 56/4:02.3 56/4:03.1 52/4:01.1 53/4:02.5 53/4:03.1

1/4.347 2/4.427 3/4.404 6/4.798 4/4.459 5/4.44323.

56/4:00.7 56/4:02.6 56/4:03.3 52/4:01.5 53/4:02.3 53/4:02.8

1/4.367 2/4.408 3/4.369 6/4.611 4/4.453 5/4.39124.

56/4:00.9 56/4:02.8 56/4:03.4 52/4:01.4 53/4:02.0 53/4:02.4

1/4.390 2/4.385 3/4.373 6/4.608 4/4.464 5/4.46425.

56/4:01.1 56/4:02.9 56/4:03.4 52/4:01.3 53/4:01.8 53/4:02.1

1/4.415 2/4.373 3/4.389 6/5.324 4/4.435 5/4.37626.

56/4:01.3 56/4:02.9 56/4:03.5 52/4:02.7 53/4:01.5 53/4:01.7

1/4.362 2/4.381 3/4.408 6/6.537 4/4.421 5/4.43927.

56/4:01.4 56/4:03.0 56/4:03.6 51/4:01.6 53/4:01.3 53/4:01.5



Car#
Ward Mertz Ward Greer Zaccardo Panko Kress

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/4.356 2/4.407 3/4.394 6/4.544 4/4.494 5/4.46228.

56/4:01.5 56/4:03.1 56/4:03.7 51/4:01.2 53/4:01.2 53/4:01.3

1/4.359 2/4.481 3/4.446 6/4.534 4/4.482 5/4.47829.

56/4:01.6 56/4:03.4 56/4:03.9 51/4:00.9 53/4:01.0 53/4:01.2

1/4.353 2/4.411 3/4.463 6/4.542 4/4.452 5/4.50330.

56/4:01.7 56/4:03.5 56/4:04.1 51/4:00.6 53/4:00.9 53/4:01.1

1/4.451 2/4.418 3/4.426 6/4.595 4/4.507 5/4.45531.

56/4:01.9 56/4:03.7 56/4:04.2 51/4:00.3 53/4:00.8 53/4:00.9

1/4.389 2/4.412 3/4.406 6/4.541 4/4.438 5/4.44932.

56/4:02.0 56/4:03.8 56/4:04.3 51/4:00.1 53/4:00.6 53/4:00.8

1/4.394 2/4.421 3/4.434 6/4.539 4/4.466 5/4.56133.

56/4:02.2 56/4:03.9 55/4:00.0 52/4:04.5 53/4:00.5 53/4:00.8

1/4.383 2/4.393 3/4.413 6/4.633 4/4.520 5/4.71234.

56/4:02.3 56/4:03.9 55/4:00.1 52/4:04.4 53/4:00.5 53/4:01.1

1/4.363 2/4.404 3/4.411 6/4.559 4/4.455 5/4.44435.

56/4:02.3 56/4:04.0 55/4:00.2 52/4:04.2 53/4:00.3 53/4:00.9

1/4.397 2/4.463 3/4.425 6/4.879 4/4.447 5/4.47436.

56/4:02.4 56/4:04.2 55/4:00.3 52/4:04.5 53/4:00.2 53/4:00.8

1/4.402 2/4.436 3/4.453 6/4.539 4/4.477 5/4.41137.

56/4:02.5 56/4:04.3 55/4:00.4 52/4:04.2 53/4:00.1 53/4:00.6

1/4.406 2/4.442 3/4.448 6/4.545 4/4.471 5/4.46538.

56/4:02.6 55/4:00.1 55/4:00.5 52/4:04.0 53/4:00.0 53/4:00.5

1/4.453 2/4.462 3/4.434 6/4.607 4/4.471 5/4.39239.

56/4:02.8 55/4:00.2 55/4:00.6 52/4:03.9 53/4:00.0 53/4:00.3

1/4.433 2/4.452 3/4.458 6/4.614 4/4.503 5/4.44840.

56/4:02.9 55/4:00.3 55/4:00.7 52/4:03.8 54/4:04.5 53/4:00.2

1/4.380 2/4.433 3/4.414 6/4.660 4/4.504 5/4.46841.

56/4:03.0 55/4:00.4 55/4:00.8 52/4:03.8 54/4:04.4 53/4:00.1

1/4.390 2/4.432 3/4.424 6/5.212 4/4.492 5/4.48042.

56/4:03.1 55/4:00.5 55/4:00.8 52/4:04.4 54/4:04.4 53/4:00.0

1/4.426 2/4.436 3/4.447 6/4.673 4/4.517 5/4.51843.

56/4:03.2 55/4:00.5 55/4:00.9 52/4:04.4 54/4:04.4 53/4:00.0

1/4.489 2/4.468 3/4.419 6/4.582 4/4.532 5/4.48044.

56/4:03.4 55/4:00.7 55/4:01.0 52/4:04.2 54/4:04.4 53/4:00.0

1/4.415 2/4.480 3/4.460 6/4.559 5/4.678 4/4.49945.

56/4:03.5 55/4:00.8 55/4:01.0 52/4:04.1 53/4:00.0 54/4:04.5

1/4.381 2/4.440 3/4.435 6/4.613 4/8.621 5/8.96046.

56/4:03.5 55/4:00.9 55/4:01.1 52/4:04.0 52/4:00.1 52/4:00.4

1/4.433 2/4.475 3/4.472 6/4.554 4/4.550 5/4.71047.

56/4:03.6 55/4:01.0 55/4:01.2 52/4:03.8 52/4:00.0 52/4:00.5

1/4.407 2/4.429 3/4.460 6/4.547 4/4.505 5/4.50348.

56/4:03.7 55/4:01.0 55/4:01.3 52/4:03.7 53/4:04.5 52/4:00.4

1/4.426 2/4.427 3/4.428 6/4.547 4/4.520 5/4.53649.

56/4:03.7 55/4:01.1 55/4:01.3 52/4:03.5 53/4:04.4 52/4:00.3

1/4.512 2/4.507 3/4.464 6/4.790 4/4.528 5/5.03150.

56/4:03.9 55/4:01.2 55/4:01.4 52/4:03.6 53/4:04.3 52/4:00.7

1/4.386 2/4.436 3/4.471 6/4.594 4/4.568 5/4.50651.

56/4:03.9 55/4:01.3 55/4:01.5 52/4:03.5 53/4:04.3 52/4:00.6

1/4.460 2/4.455 3/4.479 6/4.680 4/4.540 5/4.56752.

56/4:04.1 55/4:01.3 55/4:01.6 52/4:03.5 53/4:04.2 52/4:00.5

1/4.407 2/4.440 3/4.462 4/4.53953.

56/4:04.1 55/4:01.4 55/4:01.7 53/4:04.2

1/4.426 2/4.454 3/4.48054.

56/4:04.2 55/4:01.5 55/4:01.8

1/4.437 2/4.457 3/4.49655.

56/4:04.3 55/4:01.5 55/4:01.9

1/4.45256.

55/4:00.0


